
Directors on Demand

jackie@devprom.co.za

Jackie Adami

I love music -  37 yrs in travel

jane@devprom.co.za

Jane Davidson

I love dancing -  42 yrs in travel

robyn@devprom.co.za

Robyn Christie

I love Chad - 41 yrs in travel

The Glam KAM's

bevw@devprom.co.za

Bev Wright- UA - CPT

I love champers -  31 yrs in travel

trevor@devprom.co.za

Trevor Llewellyn - DP - CPT 

I love wildlife -  12 yrs in travel

Marketing Mania

roland@devprom.co.za

Roland  Muller - UA

I love running -  17 yrs in travel

tracey@devprom.co.za

Tracey Krog

I love the outdoors -  36 yrs in travel

elena@devprom.co.za

Elena Anev

I love cars - 4 yrs in travel

Finance Fundi's 

accounts2@devprom.co.za

Sandra Germond

I love game drives -  17 yrs in travel

accounts@devprom.co.za

Benson Nhlapo

I love being alive -  23 yrs in travel

jessica@devprom.co.za

Jessica Matjila

I love nature- 6 yrs in travel

Whose job is it anyway?

shelley@devprom.co.za

Shelley Phillips - UA - JNB

I love mangoes-  36 yrs in travel

grant@devprom.co.za

Grant Hooper - DP -JNB

I love Sports-  3 yrs in travel

rturner@devprom.co.za

Robyn Turner- DP -KZN

I love Crab Curry-  25 yrs in travel



Awesome Admin

(011) 463 1170enquiries@devprom.co.za www.devprom.co.za

 Magic  Ops Manager

deesha@devprom.co.za

Deesha Narrandes

I love Mojitos -  26 yrs in travel

Cruise Captains

dee@devprom.co.za

Diana Olivier

I love traffic -  16 yrs in travel

mphile@devprom.co.za

Mphile Sibisi

I love my phone - 10 yrs in travel

lookout@devprom.co.za

Lookout Ngwenya

I love Monday's  -  11 yrs in travel

Airline Angels

sumaiyah@devprom.co.za

Sumaiyah Williams

I love stationery -  16 yrs in travel

cherese@devprom.co.za

Cherese Acharrie

I love dancing- 10 yrs in travel

Land Leaders

faheema@devprom.co.za

Faheema Davis

I love pizza -  33 yrs in travel

orisha@devprom.co.za

Orisha Nagan

I love coffee -  22 yrs in travel

sharon@devprom.co.za

Sharon Lethuba

I love money - 20 yrs in travel

michele@devprom.co.za

Michele Hermanns

I love cats -  33 yrs in travel

cynthia@devprom.co.za

Cynthia Mathema

I love shoes -  16 yrs in travel

admin@devprom.co.za

Meralyn De Jesus-Carreira

I love people - 19 yrs in travel

sarah@devprom.co.za

Sarah-Jane Scott

I love my chocs - 22yrs in travel

 Groups Guru

joe@devprom.co.za

Joe Viede

I love Singing -  49 yrs in travel


